
13 -Y5- 19+76 20+50 L

13 -L- 132+10 134+80 R 505

13 11+50 13+50 R 270-Y5A-

14 -L- 153+00 154+75 L 265

15 -L- 164+00 164+80 R

15 -Y6- 14+50 15+40 L

15 -Y6- 20+00 22+44 R

15 -Y6- 17+50 21+00 L 410

15 10+30 11+00 R 95

19 -L- 224+50 227+00 R

20 -Y7- 34+00 36+00 L

-Y6A-

470

375

   

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET
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SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY) STATION

TO
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FROM 
LINE
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CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY)

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

R-5705A

11 -Y4- 13+13 15+00 L

11 -L- 112+85 118+75 L

12 -L- 122+15 123+18 L

12 -L- 123+18 124+85 L 310

12 -L- 130+39 132+50 L 405

13 10+65 11+50 R

13 -L- 134+58 136+50 L 360

13 -L- 136+50 140+00 L 650

13 -L- 136+20 140+00 R 710

2190

-Y5A-

13 -L- 140+00 142+50 R 465

13 -L- 145+50 148+50 L 665

14 -L- 154+05 156+50 R 520

15 -Y6- 17+65 20+00 R

15 -L- 166+10 171+00 R

16 -L- 182+50 185+00 L

17 -L- 194+50 196+20 R

19 -Y7- 24+70 27+45 L

275

1515

465

515

19 -L- 220+50 R221+50 190

11 -Y4- 22+00 23+50 L

11 -Y4- 23+50 24+50 L

325

14 -L- 159+50 160+50 R

14 -L- 160+50 161+80 R

15 -L- 172+00 173+00 R 245

EC-3A

18 15+00 15+50 L-Y7C- 60

18 18+50 19+20 R-Y7D- 95

18 18+50 19+20 L-Y7D- 95

305

12 -L- 121+00 122+15 L

L133+50132+50-L-12

14 -L- 151+50 153+75 R 480

15 -L- 162+50 164+00 R 360

285

16 -L- 178+00 179+50 L

16 -L- 179+50 180+50 L

16 -L- 185+00 186+20 L

18 -L- 203+80 205+00 L

20 -L- 233+35 234+40 L

250

175

430

195

190

115

115

190

180

140

173+00 195R173+00-L-15

280

155

230

530

295

205

26015


